Uitverkoop 2013, Alle prijzen inclusief BTW, beschikbaarheid onder voorbehoud.

Wijn

Champagne

Grande Réserve

Grand Rosé

Celebris Extra Brut

Celebris Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

Celebris Rosé Extra Brut

Duitsland

1. Lage Rottgen

1. Lage Rottgen Alte Reben
1. Lage Rottgen

1. Lage Uhlen Roth Lay

1. Lage Uhlen Laubach

Auslese Goldkapsel Uhlen Roth Lay 1/2

Beerenauslese Uhlen Roth Lay 1/2

Wijnhuis

Champagne Gosset
Champagne Gosset
Champagne Gosset
Champagne Gosset

Champagne Gosset

Weingut Heymann-Léwe
Weingut Heymann-Léwe
Weingut Heymann-Lowe
Weingut Heymann-Léwe
Weingut Heymann-Lowe
Weingut Heymann-Léwe

Weingut Heymann-Lowe

Brauneberger Juffer Sonnenuhr Beerenausles Weingut Fritz Haag

Brauneberger Juffer Sonnenuhr Beerenausles Weingut Fritz Haag

Brauneberger Juffer Sonnenuhr Beerenausles Weingut Fritz Haag

Felsenturmchen Spatlese

Weingut Dénnhoff

SchloBbdckelheimer Kupfergrube Versteigeru Weingut Dénnhoff

Oberhduser Briicke Beerenauslese Goldkapse Weingut Dénnhoff

Niederhdauser Hermannshohle Beerenauslese Weingut Donnhoff

Riesling vom Buntsandstein Kabinett trocken Weingut Okonomierat Ri

Riesling BA Urziger Wurzgarten (1 fles)
Riesling 'Kiedrich Grafenberg' Auslese (1 fles)

Oostenrijk

Griiner Veltliner

Griiner Veltliner Spiegel Kamptal Reserve

Riesling Seeberg

Riesling Zobing Heiligenstein

Frankrijk Bourgogne

Leroy Bourgogne Blanc

Aloxe Corton ler cru 'Brunettes'
Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes
Bourgogne Passetoutgrain
Bourgogne Passetoutgrain
Beaune Les Aigrots Rouge
Beaune Les Aigrots Rouge
Volnay

Volnay Clos des Chénes

Volnay Clos du Chateau des Ducs
Volnay Clos du Chateau des Ducs

Volnay Les Caillerets

Loosen

Robert weil

Weingut Loimer
Weingut Loimer
Weingut Loimer

Weingut Loimer

Leroy

Leroy

Thierry Beaumont
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge

Domaine Michel Lafarge

Jaar

1998

2003

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2010
2005
1998

2011
2010
2008
2010

2006
2003
2009
2008
2009
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006

Inhoud

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,375
0,375
0,75
0,75
0,375
0,75
0,75
0,375
0,375
0,75
0,375
0,375

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

Normale | Nu per fles per 6 pf

€54,34
€65,21
€115,85
€143,45
€143,45

€31,81
€37,60
€36,15
€42,75
€42,75
€57,24
€172,43
€217,35
€217,35
€107,23
€37,67
€86,94
€99,98
€114,47
€16,66
€99,00
€ 60,00

€10,07
€40,50
€37,60
€57,89

€35,00
€165,00
€46,30
€18,47
€18,47
€68,83
€68,83
€48,90
€96,36
€96,36
€96,36
€96,36

€39,38
€47,25
€90,95
€112,61
€112,61

€24,20
€28,61
€27,51
€32,53
€32,53
€43,56
€131,20
€165,38
€165,38
€81,59
€28,67
€66,15
€76,07
€87,10
€12,69
€75,00
€47,50

€791
€31,80
€29,52
€45,45

€29,00
€149,00
€36,35
€14,05
€14,05
€52,38
€52,38
€37,21
€73,33
€73,33
€73,33
€73,33

€38,25
€45,90
€88,35
€109,40
€109,40

€23,51
€27,80
€26,72
€31,60
€31,60
€42,31
€127,45
€ 160,65
€ 160,65
€79,25
€27,85
€64,26
€73,90
€84,61
€12,33

€7,68
€30,89
€28,68
€44,15

€25,00
€139,00
€35,31
€13,65
€13,65
€50,88
€50,88
€36,14
€71,23
€71,23
€71,23
€71,23

per 12 pf

€36,00
€43,20
€83,15
€102,96
€102,96

€22,13
€26,16
€25,15
€29,74
€29,74
€39,82
€119,95
€151,20
€151,20
€74,59
€26,21
€60,48
€69,55
€79,63
€11,60

€7,23
€29,07
€26,99
€41,55

€22,00
€129,00
€33,23
€12,85
€12,85
€47,89
€47,89
€34,02
€67,04
€67,04
€67,04
€67,04



Volnay Les Caillerets

Volnay Mitans

Volnay Mitans

Volnay Vendanges Sélectionnées
Gevrey Chambertin ler cru 'Cazetiers'
Corton 'Clos du Roi'

Volnay 'Santenots du Milieu' (1 fles)
Volnay 'Santenots du Milieu' (1 fles)
Macon La Roche Vineuse Blanc
Madcon La Roche Vineuse Vieilles Vignes
Viré Clessé

Bourgogne Les Cras Rouge
Moulin-a-Vent La Rochelle

Fleurie "Hommage a André Trénel"

Frankrijk Overige

Pomerol Magnum

Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Lieu-dit Pignan"
Faugeres Cuvée Valinieres

Faugéeres Cuvée Valiniéres

Madiran Vieilles Vignes

Cote Rotie 'Barbarine’

Saint Joseph (1 fles)

Hermitage (1 fles)

Chateauneuf du Pape 'Boisrenard' (1 fles)

Chateauneuf du Pape Vieilles Vignes (1 fles)

Italie

Barbaresco Asili

Barolo Rocca e Pira

Barbaresco Montefico

Barbaresco Pajé Riserva

Alto Adige Pinot Bianco

Alto Adige Gewdirztraminer

bd Chardonnay - Pinot Grigio IGT Dolomiti
bd Lagrein - Merlot IGT Dolomiti
Nebbiolo Langhe Perbacco Jéroboam
Nebbiolo Langhe Perbacco 5 liter

Nebbiolo Langhe Perbacco Balthazar 12 liter

Spanje

Abadia de San Campio Albarifio
O'Rosal Blanco

Condado de Haza Crianza
Pesquera Reserva Magnum
Pesquera Janus Gran Reserva
Spiga

Vifia El Pisén 1/2

Vifia El Pisén

Vifia El Pisdn (5 x met beschadigd etiket)

Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Domaine Michel Lafarge
Camille Giroud

Camille Giroud

Comte Lafon

Comte Lafon

Merlin

Merlin

Merlin

Merlin

Merlin

Maison Trénel Fils

Chéateau Feytit-Clinet
Pierre-Henri Morel
Domaine Léon Barral
Domaine Léon Barral
Domaine Labranche-Laff
Gangloff

Grippa

Alain Graillot

Paul Coulon

Marcoux

Roagna

Roagna

Roagna

Roagna

Alois Lageder
Alois Lageder
Tenutae Lageder
Tenutze Lageder
Vietti

Vietti

Vietti

Bodegas Terras Gauda
Bodegas Terras Gauda
Alejandro Fernandez
Alejandro Fernandez
Alejandro Fernandez
Bodegas y Vifiedos O. Fo
Bodegas y Vifiedos Artad
Bodegas y Vifiedos Artad
Bodegas y Vifiedos Artad

2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
1993
1989
2010
2009
2009
2007
2007
2009

2007
2008
2005
2008
2009
2008
1999
1999
1999
2000

2005
2004
2005
1999
2011
2011
2011
2010
2008
2008
2008

2011
2011
2009
2007
2003
2007
2005
2007
2006

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

1,5
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

12

0,75
0,75
0,75
1,5
0,75
0,75
0,375
0,75
0,75

€96,36
€96,36
€96,36
€57,89
€79,00
€79,00
€99,00
€99,00
€15,87
€21,66
€21,66
€20,65
€21,66
€17,32

€144,83
€36,23
€43,40
€43,40
€20,21
€72,00
€50,00
€60,00
€65,00
€99,00

€65,00
€65,00
€65,00
€99,50
€14,13
€19,20
€17,32
€21,66
€133,31
€231,84
€615,83

€15,87
€19,20
€18,76
€81,14
€118,82
€27,46
€137,58
€217,35
€175,00

€73,33
€73,33
€73,33
€44,05
€60,00
€60,00
€75,00
€75,00
€12,46
€17,01
€17,01
€16,21
€17,01
€12,55

€113,70
€28,44
€33,02
€33,02
€15,87
€57,50
€39,50
€49,50
€50,00
€75,00

€52,00
€52,00
€52,00
€79,50
€11,10
€15,07
€13,60
€17,01
€104,65
€182,00
€483,44

€12,46
€15,07
€14,74
€63,70
€93,28
€19,90
€108,01
€170,63
€125,00

€71,23
€71,23
€71,23
€42,79
€55,00
€55,00

€12,10
€16,52
€16,52
€15,74
€16,52
€12,19

€110,45
€27,63
€32,08
€32,08
€15,42
€52,50

€45,00
€45,00
€45,00
€69,50
€10,78
€14,64
€13,21
€16,52
€101,66
€176,80
€ 469,63

€12,10
€14,64
€14,31
€61,88
€90,61
€19,33
€104,92
€ 165,75
€100,00

€67,04
€67,04
€67,04
€40,27
€49,00
€49,00

€11,39
€15,55
€15,55
€14,82
€15,55
€11,47

€103,95
€ 26,00
€30,19
€30,19
€14,51
€49,50

€40,00
€40,00
€40,00
€64,50
€10,14
€13,78
€12,43
€15,55
€95,68
€166,40
€442,00

€11,39
€13,78
€13,47
€58,24
€385,28
€18,19
€98,75
€156,00



Vifia El Pison Magnum
Vifia El Pisén Jeroboam
Merlot - Merlot

Syrah - Shiraz
Varietales

Reserva Especial

Bierzo Moncerbal 'Corullon’

Portugal
Vintage Port
Vintage Port

Buiten Europa

Napa Cabernet Sauvignon (1 fles)
La Pleiade Shiraz

Grignolino

Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast

Alfa Crux Malbec

Syrah - Cabernet Sauvignon
Sauvignon Blanc 'Barrel Fermented'
Pinot Noir

Church Block Red

Cabernet Sauvignon

Three Pines Syrah

Bodegas y Vifiedos Artad
Bodegas y Vifiedos Artad
Enate
Enate
Enate
Enate

Palacios

Quinta do Vesuvio

Quinta do Vesuvio

Philip Togni

Chapoutier

Heitz Wine Cellars
Schug Winery

Bodegas y Vifiedos O. Fo
Bodegas y Vifiedos O. Fo
Vifia Garcés Silva Amayn
Vifia Garcés Silva Amayn
Wirra Wirra Vineyards
Conde

Stark-Condé

2007
2007
2008
2007
2004
2001
2005

2004
2005

1992
2005
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2009
2010
2004
2009

1,5
3
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

0,75
0,75

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

€514,40
HiHHHH
€33,25
€33,25
€38,76
€89,84
€99,00

€108,92
€108,92

€95,00
€99,00
€20,21
€25,36
€39,85
€65,21
€26,01
€27,46
€17,32
€36,15
€33,25

€403,81
€807,63
€24,10
€24,10
€28,09
€65,10
€79,00

€85,51
€85,51

€69,00
€65,00
€14,65
€19,92
€31,29
€51,19
€20,42
€21,56
€13,60
€28,39
€26,11

€392,28
€784,55
€23,41
€23,41
€27,29
€63,24
€69,00

€83,06
€ 83,06

€14,23
€19,35
€30,40
€49,73
€19,84
€20,94
€13,21
€27,57
€25,36

€369,20
€738,40
€22,03
€22,03
€ 25,68
€59,52
€59,00

€78,18
€78,18

€13,39
€18,21
€28,61
€46,80
€18,67
€19,71
€12,43
€25,95
€23,87



